Date

1999
1999
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham

Q

The British Junior Open
Boys Under 13

Roll of Honour

Winner

Ramy Ashour (Egy)
Ramy Ashour (Egy)
Tarek Momen (Egy)
Mohamed Reda (Egy)
Aamir Atlas Khan (Pak)
Wagar Mehboob (Pak)
Farhan Zaman (Pak)
Karim Ali Fathi (Egy)
Nasir Igbal (Pak)
Osama Khalid Khalifa (Egy)
Amr Aboul Souad (Egy)
Youssef Soliman (Egy)
Eain Yow Ng (Mas)
Ziad Sakr (Egy)
Mohamed El Shamy (Egy)
Mohamed El Shamy (Egy)
Yehia Elnawasany (Egy)
Sam Todd (Eng)
Denis Gilevskiy (Ire)
Jonah Bryant (Eng)
Abdallah Eissa (Eng)
Youssef Salem (Egy)

squash

Runner-up

Tom Richards (Surrey)
Tarek Momen (Egy)
Omar Mosaad (Egy)

Mohamed Said Mahmoud (Egy)
Ahmed Havas (Egy)
Adel El Zarka (Egy)
Fouad Khalifa (Egy)

Syed Hamzah Bukhari (Pak)
Fadi Tharwat (Egy)
Shehab Essam (Egy)
Kush Kumar (Ind)
Roshan Kumarakannan (Ind)
Saad El Din Ihab (Egy)
Kashif Asif (Pak)
Marwan Tarek (Egy)
Moustafa Assal (Egy)
Haris Qasim (Pak)
Muhammad AA Azhar (Mas)
Sam Osborne-Wylde (Eng)
Islam Kouratam (Egy)
Harith Danial Jefri (Mas)
Ahmed Rashed (Egy)

Score

9-0, 9-0, 9-0
9-3, 9-1, 9-3
9-3, 10-9, 9-2
9-0, 9-7, 90
9-1, 9-2, 9-1
9-3, 9-0, 90
9-2,9-0, 90
9-3,9-2,94
9-4,10-9, 9-5
9-5, 9-0, 9-7
11-8,7-11,9-11, 119, 11-7
11-5, 11-5, 11-2
11-7,8-11,10-12,11-5,11-4
11-9,11-9,6-11,11-8
12-14,11-4,7-11, 119, 13-11
11-8,8-11, 9-11, 12-10, 11-6
11-8,11-4,7-11,6-11,11-4
11-7,3-11,11-5,11-8
11-2,11-6, 11-6
11-2,11-5,11-6
11-7,9-11,9-11,11-7, 1412
11-13,11-3, 11-5, 11-5



